
 
 

Ingredients and Allergy Information 
 

Date of last review: 08/07/2019 Version No.: 1 

 
 

John Lewis Stock Number 77056807 

Name Crumbs Brewing x3 Pack 

Ingredients 

Crumbs Bloomin' Amber -water, barley and wheat malt, 
white organic wheat bread crumbs and hops;  
Crumbs Sourdough Pale - water, barley, wheat and oat 
malts, sourdough breadcrumbs (wheat and rye), hops; 
Crumbs Rye Ruby - water, barley, wheat and rye malts, 
rye breadcrumbs (rye flour, caraway seeds), hops 
 

For allergens, see ingredients in bold 

May contain statements May contain traces of sesame 

Net Quantity 3x500ml bottles 

Country of Origin United Kingdom 

Storage Instructions Can be stored ambient. Best served fridge cold 

Manufacturer’s name and address 

Crumbs Brewing 
26 Cockshot Road 
Reigate 
Surrey 
RH2 7HD 

Instructions for use Use your loaf, drink responsibly 

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value NA: range from 2.1 to 2.5 UK alcohol units per serve 

Alcoholic Strength 

Crumbs Sourdough Pale - 4.2%;  
Crumbs Bloomin' Amber - 4.8%;  
Crumbs Rye Ruby - 5% 
 

Suitable for vegetarians Yes 
Suitable for vegans Yes 
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Yes 
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No 
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers No 
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes 

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes 



 

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers yes 

Free from alcohol no 

Free from artificial flavours yes 

Free from artificial colours yes 

 


